

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 81477036

Data publicarii 27.04.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.786,55 RON - 2.786,55 RON

Descriere: 1 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 4 8.40 33.61 2 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 1 54.62 54.62 3 BONUX AUTOMAT 2 KG buc 1 16.81 16.81 4 SAVO ANTIMUCEGAI 500ML buc 2 21.01 42.02 5 RAID MOLII SPRAY 400ML ORANGE buc 4 12.61 50.42 6 SACI MENAJ 240L 8 9.24 73.95 7 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 8 5.46 43.70 8 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 40 4.20 168.07 9 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT 10 ROLE 2STR Set 10 8.40 84.03 10 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 4 11.76 47.06 11 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 10 1.51 15.13 12 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 40 4.20 168.07 13 ARIEL 2 KG AUTOMAT buc 1 25.21 25.21 14 CIF CREMA 500ML buc 8 10.08 80.67 15 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT 10 ROLE 2STR Set 20 8.40 168.07 16 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 10 5.46 54.62 17 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 10 4.20 42.02 18 CLIN GEAM PISTOL 500ML CRYSTAL buc 10 10.08 100.84 19 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 4 5.88 23.53 20 FAIRY VASE 800 ML buc 4 10.08 40.34 21 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 10 5.04 50.42 22 ASEVI PARDOSEALI 1L buc 8 11.76 94.12 23 PROSOP ROLA 80M buc 4 16.81 67.23 24 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 8 9.24 73.95 25 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 8 25.21 201.68 26 PUNGI ROLA MAIEU 4 12.61 50.42 27 MANUSI MENAJ buc 10 7.56 75.63 28 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID 500ML buc 5 12.61 63.03 29 MATURA SORG CU COADA buc 10 16.81 168.07 30 PRONTO SPRAY MOBILA CLASSIC 300ML buc 4 13.45 53.78 31 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 5 9.24 46.22 32 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 5 4.20 21.01 33 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 10 5.46 54.62 34 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT 10 R